Proportional Technology
Precise Control of Pressure and Flow
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion control
products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application components
have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion control
technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from

Cv Flow Factor (Kv  Nm3/h) at 6 Bar (l/min - ANR)
1/4 4 0.29 (0.25) 470
How to Order
Setpoint
0	 =	 0 ... 10 V
1	 =	 0 ... 20 mA
2	 =	 4 ... 20 mA
 	 6 0 5	 A  S O  F  P
Construction (connection)
D	=	 G1/4 with display
E	 =	 G1/4 without display
F	 =	 1/4 NPT without display
G	=	 1/4 NPT with display
*Maximum ripple: 10%
Pressure Range
Min./Max. inlet
pressure
65 - 80 psi
115 - 130 psi
165 - 180 psi
4 - 5 bar
7 - 8 bar
11 - 12 bar
Options
1	 =	 Feedback output 0 ... 10 Volt
2	 =	 Feedback output 0 ... 20 mA
3	 =	 Feedback output 4 ... 20 mA
Failsafe Behavior
0	 =	 Pressure held
Related range
A = 0 - 50 psi
B = 0 - 100 psi
C = 0 - 150 psi
3 = 0 - 3 bar
6 = 0 - 6 bar
0 = 0 - 10 bar
1
3
2
X
W
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
31
Proportional
Technology
Pressure Control:
605 Series Pulstronic II
2x mounting holes for self-
tapping screws, thread dia.
4 mm, max. 2 x d engagement depth
Mounting holes Ø4,5-
through holes under the
cover for M4 screws
M12 connector
Orifice for programming connector
0.63